

48914

TIP NO
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
CONSTRUCTION OF ACCELERATION LANE
US-74A AT EASTBOUND I-40 EXIT 53A

				IPC PAVING LLC DBA IPC STRUCTURES LLC ORLANDO, FL		NHM CONSTRUCTORS LLC ASHEVILLE, NC			
0037	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	1	EA	3,500.00	3,500.00	1,500.50	1,500.50
0038	2938000000-N	859	CONVERT DI TO JB W/MH	1	EA	3,700.00	3,700.00	2,907.10	2,907.10
0039	3030000000-E	862	STL BEAM GUARDRAIL	312.5	LF	26.00	8,125.00	27.30	8,531.25
0040	3150000000-N	862	ADDIT GUARDRAIL POSTS	5	EA	55.00	275.00	57.80	289.00
0041	3210000000-N	862	GR END TYPE CAT-1	1	EA	1,100.00	1,100.00	1,155.40	1,155.40
0042	3287000000-N	SP	GR END TYPE TL-3	1	EA	3,400.00	3,400.00	3,571.40	3,571.40
0043	3628000000-E	876	RIP RAP, CLASS I	5	TON	175.00	875.00	64.50	322.50
0044	3649000000-E	876	RIP RAP, CLASS B	45	TON	130.00	5,850.00	56.80	2,556.00
0045	3656000000-E	876	GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINAGE	110	SY	15.00	1,650.00	12.30	1,353.00
0046	4072000000-E	903	SUPPORT, 3-LB STL U-CHAN	310	LF	7.50	2,325.00	27.30	8,463.00
0047	4082000000-E	903	SUPPORT, WOOD	34	LF	20.00	680.00	35.60	1,210.40
0048	4096000000-N	904	SIGN ERECTION, TYPE D	1	EA	100.00	100.00	106.10	106.10
0049	4102000000-N	904	SIGN ERECTION, TYPE E	13	EA	65.00	845.00	68.90	895.70
0050	4108000000-N	904	SIGN ERECTION, TYPE F	2	EA	85.00	170.00	90.10	180.20
0051	4116100000-N	904	SIGN ERECT, RELOC ** GRD MTD (B)	1	EA	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,896.30	1,896.30
0052	4141000000-N	907	DISPOSE SUPPORT, WOOD	2	EA	200.00	400.00	90.10	180.20
0053	4155000000-N	907	DISPOSE SIGN SYST U-CHAN	7	EA	25.00	175.00	26.50	185.50
0054	4238000000-N	907	DISPOSE SIGN, D, E, F	1	EA	30.00	30.00	31.80	31.80
0055	4400000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)	122	SF	7.00	854.00	7.40	902.80
0056	4405000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (PORT)	11	SF	100.00	1,100.00	15.90	174.90
0057	4410000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (BARR)	10	SF	8.00	80.00	8.50	85.00
0058	4420000000-N	1120	PORTABLE CHANGE MSG SIGN	5	EA	13,000.00	65,000.00	6,342.10	31,710.50
0059	4430000000-N	1130	DRUMS	43	EA	45.00	1,935.00	64.00	2,752.00
0060	4445000000-E	1145	BARRICADES (TYPE III)	16	LF	60.00	960.00	44.50	712.00
0061	4465000000-N	1160	TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHIONS	1	EA	15,000.00	15,000.00	4,201.60	4,201.60
0062	4480000000-N	1165	TMA	1	EA	25,000.00	25,000.00	14,365.90	14,365.90
0063	4485000000-E	1170	PORT CONC BARRIER	200	LF	40.00	8,000.00	31.50	6,300.00
0064	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	2,000	LF	1.50	3,000.00	1.60	3,200.00
0065	4835000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"	14	LF	5.50	77.00	5.80	81.20
0066	4845000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG SYMBOL	9	EA	150.00	1,350.00	157.60	1,418.40
0067	4855000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 6" WIDE	1,918	LF	1.50	2,877.00	1.60	3,068.80
0068	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (24", 90 MILS)	15	LF	20.00	300.00	21.00	315.00
0069	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4", 90 MILS)	1,526	LF	1.50	2,289.00	1.60	2,441.60
0070	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (6", 90 MILS)	1,886	LF	1.75	3,300.50	1.80	3,394.80

48914

TIP NO
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
CONSTRUCTION OF ACCELERATION LANE
US-74A AT EASTBOUND I-40 EXIT 53A

				IPC PAVING LLC DBA IPC STRUCTURES LLC ORLANDO, FL		NHM CONSTRUCTORS LLC ASHEVILLE, NC			
0071	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (8", 90 MILS)	752	LF	2.25	1,692.00	2.40	1,804.80
0072	4895000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (EA) THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING CHARACTER (90 MILS)	4	EA	150.00	600.00	157.60	630.40
0073	4895000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (EA) THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SYMBOL (90MILS)	17	EA	250.00	4,250.00	262.60	4,464.20
0074	4905100000-N	SP	NON-CAST IRON SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	103	EA	60.00	6,180.00	63.00	6,489.00
0075	5255000000-N	1413	PORTABLE LIGHTING	Lump Sum			85,985.00		632,863.00
0076	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	1,472	LF	3.50	5,152.00	5.30	7,801.60
0077	6006000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL A	15	TON	87.00	1,305.00	56.80	852.00
0078	6009000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL B	25	TON	95.00	2,375.00	56.80	1,420.00
0079	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	110	TON	73.00	8,030.00	43.40	4,774.00
0080	6015000000-E	1615	TEMPORARY MULCHING	1.5	ACR	2,000.00	3,000.00	1,995.80	2,993.70
0081	6018000000-E	1620	SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING	100	LB	5.00	500.00	8.40	840.00
0082	6021000000-E	1620	FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING	0.5	TON	2,000.00	1,000.00	2,836.10	1,418.05
0083	6024000000-E	1622	TEMPORARY SLOPE DRAINS	200	LF	30.00	6,000.00	30.50	6,100.00
0084	6030000000-E	1630	SILT EXCAVATION	40	CY	30.00	1,200.00	25.80	1,032.00
0085	6036000000-E	1631	MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	1,100	SY	2.00	2,200.00	2.40	2,640.00
0086	6042000000-E	1632	1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	485	LF	12.00	5,820.00	11.00	5,335.00
0087	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	300	LF	17.00	5,100.00	16.55	4,965.00
0088	6071020000-E	SP	POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	45	LB	86.00	3,870.00	15.60	702.00
0089	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	3	ACR	3,000.00	9,000.00	3,151.20	9,453.60
0090	6087000000-E	1660	MOWING	3	ACR	200.00	600.00	262.60	787.80
0091	6090000000-E	1661	SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	50	LB	20.00	1,000.00	11.60	580.00
0092	6093000000-E	1661	FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	0.25	TON	2,000.00	500.00	3,046.20	761.55
0093	6096000000-E	1662	SEED FOR SUPP SEEDING	50	LB	15.00	750.00	6.30	315.00
0094	6108000000-E	1665	FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING	1	TON	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,731.00	2,731.00
0095	6117000000-N	SP	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	12	EA	500.00	6,000.00	420.20	5,042.40
0096	6117500000-N	SP	CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE	1	EA	750.00	750.00	2,157.10	2,157.10
CONTRACT TOTAL						TOTAL	1,325,621.89	TOTAL	2,092,974.37
ROADWAY ITEMS						SUB-TOTAL	1,325,621.89	SUB-TOTAL	2,092,974.37
BIDDERS IN ORDER						CONTRACT TOTAL			
IPC PAVING LLC DBA IPC STRUCTURES LLC						1	1,325,621.89		
NHM CONSTRUCTORS LLC						2	2,092,974.37		